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KASMA DANIEL KASMAYUDIN

MOHAMMAD ADENANTA PUTRA

KHAIRULIDHAM PAWI

ODAKIAMON

RHEZA DANICA AHRENS

MCKINLEY κYLE PAZ

ヽヽ′AHYU NUGROHO

MUHAMMAD HELMIAZMAN

SOICH!RO MINAM,MOTO

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN AZMAN

HER」 UN ATNA FIRDAUS

ANUPAe SARMOON

THANAT LA00NGPL10

MUHAMMAD FAEROZI TOREQOTTuLLAH

KITSADA TANACHOT

OAKKREEPHAT PUETTISAN

ROCCO SESSLER

SHA JUNTONG

HONC LEONG Y′ MヽAHA RACING

ASTRA HONDA RACING TEAM

IDEMITSU HONDA RACING MALAYSIA

SDG HARC‐PRO HONDA PHILIPPINES

ASTRA HONDA RACING TEAM

HONG LEONG YAMAHA RACING

YAMAHA RACING INDONESIA

IDEMITSu HONDA RACING MALAYSIA

HONC tEONG YAMAHA RAC,NG

IDEMITSU HONDA RACING MALAYSIA

ASTRA HONOA RACING TEAM

YAMAHA THAIし NヽD RACING TEAM

HONDA RACING THハ ILAN D

YAMAHA RACING INDONESIA

HONOA RACING THAILAND

HONDA RACING THA:LAND

ONE FOR ALL

VlCTOR RACING TEAM

YAMAHA YZF― R6

HONDA CBR600RR

HONDA CeR600RR

HONDA C8R600RR

HONDA CeR600RR

YAMAHA YZF‐ R6

YAMAHA YZF‐ R6

HONDA CBR000RR

YAMAHA YZF‐ R6

HONDA CBR000RR

HONDA CBR60DRR

YAMAHA YZF‐ R6

HONDA CBR600RR

YAMAHA YZF‐ R6

HONDA CBR600RR

HONDA C8R600RR

YAMAHA YZF‐ R6

YAMAHA YZF― R6
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1'53.037

1'53.233

1'53.292

1'53.694

1.53.706

1.53.872

1.53.884

1.53.927

1.54.042

1.54.077

1'54.162

1'54.220

1'54.717

1'54.840

1'54.903

1'55.419

1'56.085

1'57.738

247.706

248.276

248.848

247.706

248.848

250.000

254.163

246.014

253.521

247.140

248.848

250000

248848

252336

248276

251163

249.423

240.000

Minimum Qualifying Laptime of '107% :2'00.949

Race Condition : Dry
Time: 10:20
Weather Condition: Cloudy
Dale: 12 July 2025

Fastest Lap Of Oua‖ fying

Oua‖fying Lap Re(Юd

勧 期ベ

Clerk ofthe Couse:

Takavuki Suzukl

〃ぶ和%ジ年
|′Ψ?ll,牛 |

>″Z″Zar   rys底 2目22

Race Director:

Rosland Kamaruddin

Ⅸn‐層ア  こ二腱c日

Time Kph
2025 KASMA DANIEL KASMAYUDIN 1'53.037 247.706
2024 AZROY HAKEEM ANUAR 1'53225 244.898
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Chief Timekeeper:

l ichiyo Yoshii
Jury President :

Thamodharan K


